## LASSEN COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

## 14 Annual Magical Country Christmas

## "Santa's Grand Entry Parade" Entry Form

Saturday, December 7, 2019, 5pm-7pm



**RETURN ENTRY TO:** Lassen County Chamber of Commerce

1516 Main Street

P.O. Box 338, Susanville, Ca. 96130

or fax to 251-2561 Questions? Call 257-4323

**PARADE CHECK-IN:** Beginning at 5:30pm next to Bank of America Parking Lot on N. Gay St.

Please check in by 5:45pm

**PARADE START TIME:** 6 pm Sharp!

**PARADE ROUTE:** The parade will travel up Main St. beginning at Union Street and turn onto N. Roop St.

to disperse.

- Parade participants may distribute candy or other items. **BY HAND TO HAND ONLY! CANDY MAY NOT BE THROWN!**
- All parade entries must be in keeping with the theme of Christmas. "Lighted" entries are encouraged.
- *No horse entries are permitted.*
- "Santa & Mrs. Claus" will be in the parade on the antique fire truck. We ask that no other entries feature "Santa".

For questions contact the Lassen County Chamber 257-4323)

ENTRY TYPE (circle one:) Float	Vehicle	Walking Group	Fire Truck	Tractor	Other:	
Business/Organization Name:						
Contact Name:		Contact Nu	ımber:			
Mailing Address:		Emai	1:			
Please include announcer's informa	ation: (use bac	k side of form)				
I hereby release Lassen Co. Cha sponsors, vendors, and participa taken during this event for publi	nts from all li	iability associa	ted with this	event. I g	•	
	;	Signature:			Date:	

The Lassen County Fairgrounds encourage you to enter your Christmas Parade float in the Festival of Lights. If you are interested, please contact the Lassen County Fair Office at 251-8900 for more information.